
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
77 

269 
86 
62 

225 

Name 
Alistair MacRae 
Mark Willis 
Rhys Young 
Craig Robinson 
Balin Hamilton 

Town (from) 

Rangiora 

Riverton 

Ashburton 

Invercargill 

Winton 

R1  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 

R2  
25 
22 
20 
18 
-- 

Total points 
50 
44 
40 
36 
16 
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NZ Beach Race Champs (Burt Munro) 
Quad Bikes ATV 0-750cc Beach Championship  

Points Total - Quad Bikes (Cleanflo Filtration Services) 

Oreti Beach, Invercargill 1.610 km 

 BURT MUNRO - NZ BEACH RACE CHAMPIONSHIP
Friday 7th February 2020

Hosted by SMCC, Permit # 18567
Invercargill, New Zealand



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not qualified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
9 

311 
655 

93 
158 
924 
124 
713 
399 
800 
133 
600 

380 
167 
007 

55 
193 
387 
327 
950 

01 
1 

Name 
Johnny Racz 
Greg Baynes 
Carter Strang 
Andy McCallum 
Bradley Simpson 
Nigel Muller 
Will Furniss 
Eric Weber 
James Carley 
Craig Stevenson 
Jarrod De Pont 
Grey Russell 

Ryan Mckenzie 
Heath Botica 
Mitch Rowe 
Robbie Young 
Phil Main 
Michael Kirkness 
Michael Braithwaite 
Julian Bragg 
Karl Brown 
David Klein 

Town (from) 
Otautau 
Invercargill 
Wallacetown 
Blenheim 
Oamaru 
Invercargill 
Nelson 
Murrieta 
New Plymouth 
Riverton 
Auckland 
Bluff 

Mabel Bush 
Richmond 
New Plymouth 
Christchurch 
Picton 
Narara 
Invercargill 
Invercargill 
Kai Iwi 
Gold Coast 

Model 
CRF450R 
450 SX-F 
FE501 
690 
FX350 
CRF450 
450SXF 
CRF450 
KX450 
CRF450RX 
CRF450R 
XR600R 

WR450F 
A D V E N T U R E  R 1 1 9 0  
FS450 
DRZ400 
CRF 450X 
CRF450 
CRF450 
KX500 
GSXR600 
X L H  S P O R T S T E R 1 1 0 0  

Laps 
50 
50 
48 
46 
46 
45 
45 
43 
42 
42 
33 
27 

42 
27 
22 
22 
21 
19 
16 
11 

4 
3 

Total Tm 
46:31.498 
47:15.413 
47:26.100 
47:13.858 
47:28.811 
46:40.790 
47:07.244 
47:17.365 
46:45.115 
47:18.479 
46:47.392 
46:53.314 

43:10.904 
27:39.647 
21:15.911 
24:53.594 
21:02.588 
17:33.229 
15:28.699 
11:47.031 

3:56.840 
4:47.744 

Best Tm 
52.556 
54.446 
56.637 
58.857 
58.390 

1:00.867 
59.653 
59.907 
57.468 

1:01.842 
1:06.188 
1:08.770 

58.968 
56.776 
54.979 

1:05.346 
58.646 
54.161 
56.650 

1:01.976 
53.559 

1:17.852 

In Lap 
1 

12 
18 
23 
15 
38 
12 

1 
6 
1 
5 
2 

6 
7 
4 

12 
7 

16 
8 
3 
1 
2 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

43.915 

Avg. Speed 

103.815 

Best Lap Tm 

52.556 

Best Speed 

110.282 

Best Lap by 

9 - Johnny Racz 
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NZ Beach Race Champs (Burt Munro) 
Burt Munro Trophy - (50 Miles)  

R16-Burt Munro Trophy [R] 

Race (50 Laps) started at 18:54:45 

Oreti Beach, Invercargill 1.610 km 

7/02/2020 06:54 p.m. 

 BURT MUNRO - NZ BEACH RACE CHAMPIONSHIP
Friday 7th February 2020

Hosted by SMCC, Permit # 18567
Invercargill, New Zealand



Pos 
1 

No. 
55a 

Name 
Terry Galway 

Town (from) 

Masterton 

R1  
25 

R2  
25 

Total points 
50 
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NZ Beach Race Champs (Burt Munro) 
Classic Pre 63 &  Classic Pre 72 & Pre 95 

Points Total - Pre 63 (Jack Daniels) 

Oreti Beach, Invercargill 1.610 km 

 BURT MUNRO - NZ BEACH RACE CHAMPIONSHIP
Friday 7th February 2020

Hosted by SMCC, Permit # 18567
Invercargill, New Zealand



Pos 
1 
2 

DNF 

No. 
18 

251. 
51 

Name 
Kevin Ryan 
Geoff Mahon 
Pete McNaught 

Town (from) 

Runanga 

Invercargill 

Invercargill 

R1  
22 
25 

0 

R2  
25 
22 

0 

Total points 
47 
47 

0 
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NZ Beach Race Champs (Burt Munro) 
Classic Pre 63 &  Classic Pre 72 & Pre 95 

Points Total - Pre 72 (Jack Daniels) 

Oreti Beach, Invercargill 1.610 km 

 BURT MUNRO - NZ BEACH RACE CHAMPIONSHIP
Friday 7th February 2020

Hosted by SMCC, Permit # 18567
Invercargill, New Zealand



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
327 
124 
380 
114 

64 
192 
498 

66 
800 
290 

17 
42 
55 
72 
88 

Name 
Michael Braithwaite 
Will Furniss 
Ryan Mckenzie 
Reon Boe 
Dale Finch 
Toby Gregory 
Brandon O'Callaghan 
Jayden Scott 
Craig Stevenson 
Josh Iddles 
Richard McPherson 
Hamish Richardson 
Donald Stewart 
Wayne Drake 
Murray Voice 

Town (from) 

Invercargill 

Nelson 

Mabel Bush 

Queenstown 

Auckland 

Invercargill 

Queenstown 

Lincoln 

Riverton 

Winton 

Makarewa 

Queenstown 

Lincoln 

Temuka 

Springston 

R1  
25 
18 
22 
20 
10 
15 
13 
14 
16 
11 
12 

8 
9 
7 
-- 

R2  
25 
22 
18 
16 
20 
15 
14 
13 
10 
12 

8 
11 

9 
6 
7 

Total points 
50 
40 
40 
36 
30 
30 
27 
27 
26 
23 
20 
19 
18 
13 

7 
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NZ Beach Race Champs (Burt Munro) 
CLUBMANS CLASS 

Points Total - CLUBMANS 

Oreti Beach, Invercargill 1.610 km 

 BURT MUNRO - NZ BEACH RACE CHAMPIONSHIP
Friday 7th February 2020

Hosted by SMCC, Permit # 18567
Invercargill, New Zealand



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
621 

64 
888 
111 

42 
100 
750 

9 
741. 

25. 
39 

3 

Name 
Hamish Allan 
Mitchell Scammell 
Christopher Towgood 
Peter Birthisel 
Charlie Palmer 
Mick Chegwidden 
Ross Bolding 
Richie Dippen 
Chris Beaumont 
Paddy Snowdon 
Clint Chegwidden 
Eddy Garner 

Town (from) 

Invercargill 

Wanaka 

Whitianga 

Melbourne 

Melbourne 

Melbourne 

Melbourne 

Whanganui 

Melbourne 

Christchurch 

Melbourne 

Melbourne 

R1  
20 
25 
18 
16 
22 

0 
15 
14 
13 

0 
0 
0 

R2  
25 
16 
22 
18 

0 
20 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

Total points 
45 
41 
40 
34 
22 
20 
15 
14 
13 

0 
0 
0 
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NZ Beach Race Champs (Burt Munro) 
AHRMA Class & Indian/Girder Fork 

Points Total - Indian & Girder Fork 

Oreti Beach, Invercargill 1.610 km 

 BURT MUNRO - NZ BEACH RACE CHAMPIONSHIP
Friday 7th February 2020

Hosted by SMCC, Permit # 18567
Invercargill, New Zealand



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 
12 

311 
007 

01 
399 
167 
158 

93 
924 
950 
111 

Name 
Jason Feaver 
Greg Baynes 
Mitch Rowe 
Karl Brown 
James Carley 
Heath Botica 
Bradley Simpson 
Andy McCallum 
Nigel Muller 
Julian Bragg 
Wayne Gillooly 

Town (from) 

Christchurch 

Invercargill 

New Plymouth 

Kai Iwi 

New Plymouth 

Richmond 

Oamaru 

Blenheim 

Invercargill 

Invercargill 

Nelson 

R1  
25 
22 
18 
20 
15 
16 
14 
13 
12 
-- 
0 

R2  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
14 
15 
13 
12 

0 
-- 

Total points 
50 
44 
38 
38 
31 
30 
29 
26 
24 

0 
0 
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NZ Beach Race Champs (Burt Munro) 
Open Class Beach Championship  

Points Total - Open Championship (Indian Motorcycle) 

Oreti Beach, Invercargill 1.610 km 

 BURT MUNRO - NZ BEACH RACE CHAMPIONSHIP
Friday 7th February 2020

Hosted by SMCC, Permit # 18567
Invercargill, New Zealand



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
655 
163 
950 
602 
951 
831 

5 

Name 
Carter Strang 
Gareth Hamill 
Julian Bragg 
Grey Russell 
Charlie Lane 
Michael De Pont 
Neale Weddall 

Town (from) 

Wallacetown 

Newtown 

Invercargill 

Bluff 

Invercargill 

Mahurangi West 

Hastings 

R1  
25 
20 
22 
18 
16 
15 
14 

R2  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
-- 

Total points 
50 
42 
42 
36 
32 
30 
14 
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NZ Beach Race Champs (Burt Munro) 
Classic Pre 63 &  Classic Pre 72 & Pre 95 

Points Total - Pre 95 

Oreti Beach, Invercargill 1.610 km 

 BURT MUNRO - NZ BEACH RACE CHAMPIONSHIP
Friday 7th February 2020

Hosted by SMCC, Permit # 18567
Invercargill, New Zealand



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
01 

311 
124 
327 
158 
399 
380 
800 
924 

93 
167 

44 
88 

Name 
Karl Brown 
Greg Baynes 
Will Furniss 
Michael Braithwaite 
Bradley Simpson 
James Carley 
Ryan Mckenzie 
Craig Stevenson 
Nigel Muller 
Andy McCallum 
Heath Botica 
Dave Lewis 
Murray Voice 

Town (from) 
Kai Iwi 
Invercargill 
Nelson 
Invercargill 
Oamaru 
New Plymouth 
Mabel Bush 
Riverton 
Invercargill 
Blenheim 
Richmond 
Te Awamutu 
Springston 

Model 
GSXR600 
450 SX-F 
450SXF 
CRF450 
FX350 
KX450 
WR450F 
CRF450RX 
CRF450 
690 
A D V E N T U R E  R 1 1 9 0  
CRF450 
EXC450 

Laps 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Total Tm 
57.824 
59.871 

1:02.641 
1:03.252 
1:04.805 
1:04.938 
1:05.322 
1:06.395 
1:07.384 
1:12.234 
1:12.451 
1:13.275 
1:18.584 

Best Tm 
52.565 
54.604 
57.026 
57.691 
59.137 
59.595 
59.504 

1:00.453 
1:00.964 
1:04.980 
1:05.689 
1:07.662 
1:11.989 

In Lap 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.047 

Avg. Speed 

100.235 

Best Lap Tm 

52.565 

Best Speed 

110.263 

Best Lap by 

01 - Karl Brown 
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NZ Beach Race Champs (Burt Munro) 
SMCC 1 Mile Dash  

R7 - 1 Mile Dash [R] 

Race (1 Laps) started at 18:13:49 

Oreti Beach, Invercargill 1.610 km 

7/02/2020 06:14 p.m. 

 BURT MUNRO - NZ BEACH RACE CHAMPIONSHIP
Friday 7th February 2020

Hosted by SMCC, Permit # 18567
Invercargill, New Zealand



Pos 
1 

No. 
96 

Name 
Ian Newman 

Town (from) 

Gisborne 

R1  
25 

R2  
25 

Total points 
50 
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NZ Beach Race Champs (Burt Munro) 
Quad Bikes ATV 0-750cc Beach Championship  

Points Total - Super Quad 

Oreti Beach, Invercargill 1.610 km 

 BURT MUNRO - NZ BEACH RACE CHAMPIONSHIP
Friday 7th February 2020

Hosted by SMCC, Permit # 18567
Invercargill, New Zealand



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
999 
181 

19 
542 

98 
313 

Name 
Andrew Rudd 
James Dickson 
Ryan Hampton 
Jared Cox 
Liam Sullivan 
Ben Snook 

Town (from) 

Ashburton 

Otautau 

Christchurch 

Ashburton 

Winton 

Loburn 

R1  
25 
22 
18 
20 
16 
15 

R2  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 

Total points 
50 
44 
38 
38 
32 
30 
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NZ Beach Race Champs (Burt Munro) 
Up to 250cc Beach Championship 

Points Total - Upto 250cc Championship (Indian Motorcycle) 

Oreti Beach, Invercargill 1.610 km 

 BURT MUNRO - NZ BEACH RACE CHAMPIONSHIP
Friday 7th February 2020

Hosted by SMCC, Permit # 18567
Invercargill, New Zealand



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNF 

No. 
9 

12 
387 
007 
655 
399 
193 
158 
924 
133 
313 
111 
351 
163 
950 

55 
732 

Name 
Johnny Racz 
Jason Feaver 
Michael Kirkness 
Mitch Rowe 
Carter Strang 
James Carley 
Phil Main 
Bradley Simpson 
Nigel Muller 
Jarrod De Pont 
Ben Snook 
Wayne Gillooly 
Tony Cutler 
Gareth Hamill 
Julian Bragg 
Robbie Young 
Cole Scammell 

Town (from) 

Otautau 

Christchurch 

Narara 

New Plymouth 

Wallacetown 

New Plymouth 

Picton 

Oamaru 

Invercargill 

Auckland 

Loburn 

Nelson 

Christchurch 

Newtown 

Invercargill 

Christchurch 

Dunedin 

R1  
20 
25 
22 
18 
16 
15 
13 
14 
11 
10 

8 
9 
7 

12 
-- 
-- 
0 

R2  
25 
20 
22 
18 
16 
14 
15 
13 
12 

9 
10 

7 
6 
-- 

11 
8 
-- 

Total points 
45 
45 
44 
36 
32 
29 
28 
27 
23 
19 
18 
16 
13 
12 
11 

8 
0 
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NZ Beach Race Champs (Burt Munro) 
Up to 500cc Beach Championship  

Points Total - Up to 500cc Championship (Indian Motorcycle) 

Oreti Beach, Invercargill 1.610 km 

 BURT MUNRO - NZ BEACH RACE CHAMPIONSHIP
Friday 7th February 2020

Hosted by SMCC, Permit # 18567
Invercargill, New Zealand
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